
Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG | 45466 Mülheim an der Ruhr, Germany | T +49 208 4952-0 | F +49 208 4952-264 | more@turck.com | www.turck.com 1|1

BW
C

-L
M

R
SF

R
PB

 | 
18

-1
1-

20
23

 0
5-

33
  | 

M
od

ifi
că

ri 
te

hn
ic

e 
re

ze
rv

at
e

BWC-LMRSFRPB
–   Accesorii
Protecţie la supratensiune tranzitorie

Caracteristici tehnice

Tip BWC-LMRSFRPB

Nr. ID 3079296

Tip dispozitiv Protecţie la supratensiune tranzitorie

Teste/Certificări  

Caracteristici

■Protecţie la supratensiune
■Racord de perete
■tip RP‐SMA


